IDX - Total Page Hits
(Comparison 2008-2009)

2008

2009

COMPARISON

Month 2008/Month 2009

Date Total Hits for Month ~ Total Hits To-date Total Hits for Month Total Hits To-date %lncrease/ Decrease
January 677,986 19,152,743 655,900 26,740,305 -3.3%
February 677,599 19,830,342 629,554 27,369,859 -7.1%
March 782,174 20,612,516 786,026 28,155,885 0.5%
April 766,034 21,378,550 814,204 28,970,089 6.3%
May 785,228 22,163,778 784,942 29,755,031 0.0%
June 703,113 22,866,891 655,847 30,410,878 -6.7%
July 661,441 23,528,332 661,522 31,072,400 0.0%
August 586,623 24,114,955 623,107 31,695,507 6.2%
September 561,805 24,676,760 555,798 32,251,305 -1.1%
October 572,374 25,249,134
November 506,503 25,755,637
December 328,768 26,084,405
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